
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 75% 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

59 

50 

7 

65 

23 

55 

8 

2 

10 

5 

17 

Name 

Pentti Hildingsson 

Nicklas Nilsson 

Bengt Lofthammar 

Peter Carlsson 

Björn Otterberg 

Søren Iskov Jensen 

Michaela Månlycke (Axelsson) 

Johan Lund 

Pontus Bencsik 

Christer Lofthammar 

Ulf Pettersson 

Class 

Formel Ford 1600cc 82-90 J 

Formel Ford 1600cc 82-90 J 

Formel Ford 1600cc 82-90 J 

Formel Ford 1600cc 82-90 J 

Formel Ford 1600cc 67-71 G 

Formel Ford 1600cc 82-90 J 

Formel Ford 1600cc 67-71 G 

Formel Vee 1300 (D) 

Formel Vee 1300 (D) 

Formel Ford 1600cc 82-90 J 

Formula Junior F 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

6 

Diff 

1.856 

14.638 

15.296 

36.746 

37.065 

51.312 

57.065 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 

16:46.725 

16:48.581 

17:01.363 

17:02.021 

17:23.471 

17:23.790 

17:38.037 

17:43.790 

7:53.684 

Best Tm 

1:05.782 

1:06.411 

1:06.647 

1:06.519 

1:07.960 

1:08.139 

1:08.742 

1:08.299 

1:20.542 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

DEN 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Orresta Racing 

Team Holy Motors 

Pettersson& Söner 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#17 DQ Högt ljud 

Printed: 2022-07-02 14:38:29 

Resultat/ Magnus Carlsson 

Tävlingsledare/ Max Dymling 

Domare/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

1.856 

Avg. Speed 

111,945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.782 

Best Speed 

114,214 

Best Lap by 

59 - Pentti Hildingsson 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2022 

03-Formula Ford + Formel Vee D + Formula J 

Race 1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:20:01 

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2022-07-02 13:45 


